FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Body and end caps quality investment casting
• With ISO 5211 mounting pad
• With locking function
• Adjustable Stem Packing
• Standard in Stainless Steel or Carbon Steel
• Blow-out proof stem design
• 100% air tested under water at 100 psi

9 3" 83 LCB, CF8M Ball & Stem
99 Duplex
HOW TO ORDER
1 Please see the J Flow Controls Configurator for a full list of body materials
Packing Seat End Connections Options
T TFM1600 T TFM1600 F1 ANSI 150 RF Flange CF Cavity-Filled Seats
C TFM4215 C TFM4215 F3 ANSI 300 RF Flange LD Locking Handle
G Graphite M CF8M SW Socket Weld SH Spring Handle
PT Female NPT GO Gear Operator
B1 Butt Weld Sch 10 BS Bare Stem
B4 Butt Weld Sch 40 FE Fugitive Emission
B8 Butt Weld Sch 80 FS Fire Safe
E1 Extended Butt Weld Sch 10 SE Stem Extension
E4 Extended Butt Weld Sch 40 VB Vented Ball
E8 Extended Butt Weld Sch 80
E6 Extended Butt Weld Sch 160
TW Female NPT X Socket Weld
ES Extended Socket Weld
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-731-2900